K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

IMBBS 2019 -2020 Batch

Theory Teaching Schedule of April-2020

DATE DAYS TIME TOPIC TEACHERS
03/04/20 Friday |09.30-10.45am Endo crine RM
04/04/20 | Saturdav |11.00-12.15pm Revision NC
06/04/20 | Monday |09.30-10.45am Revision NC
07/04/20 | Tuesday |!1.00-12.15pm CNS DD
08/04/20 | Wednesday | 11.00.12.15pm Endo crine RM
09/04/20 | Thursday |-----—--—---— | —ceceeeee | comeemeeen
10/04/20 Friday |HOLIDAY @ | - | oo
11/04/20 | Saturday |11.00-12.15pm CNS DD
13/04/20 | Monday |09.30-10.45am Revision NC
14/04/20 | Tuesday | HOLIDAY | - |  ——memmeemme
15/04/20 | Wednesday | 11.00-12.15pm Revision NC
16/04/20 | Thursday |--------=--======== |  —mommmemmme | mmmcmmeemee-
17/04/20 Friday |09.30-10.45am CNS DD
18/04/20 | Saturday |11.00-12.15pm Endo crine RM
20/04/20 | Monday |09.30-10.45am Revision NC
21/04/20 | Tuesday |11.00-12.15pm CNS DD
22/04/20 | Wednesday | 11.00-12.15pm Endo crine RM
23/04/20 | Thursday |-------------—- |  —memmmmemm | mmemmoeee
24/04/20 Friday |09.30-10.45am Revision NC
25/04/20 | Saturday |11.00--12.15pm CNS DD
27/04/20 | Monday |09.30-10.45am Revision NC
28/04/20 | Tuesday |11.00-12.15pm CNS DD
29/04/20 | Wednesday | 11.00-12.15pm Endo crine RM
30/04/20 | Thursday |----------=-=-= | —ccmmmmmmcee | mmmmemmeees

Date:- 31/03/2020
Place: Sullia

( Dept of Physiology)




